
DML Cabinet Contents 

This document outlines the contents of each lab cabinet to help you understand and find the wide 
assortment of tools and hardware for use in the lab as a TA. If you find an error in this document, or if 
you can think of additional items that should be inventoried, please let Mike know. 

 

 

  

Q 



Contents Listed by Cabinet  

Cabinet A Cabinet B Cabinet C 
Rivets/Rivet Tools Sandpaper New Red/White Shop Rags Empty Oil Bottles 

Orbital Sander Scotch-Brite Blue Shop Towels Steel Wool 
 Jeweler's Files Gloves Spill Tray 
 Aluminum Polish First Aid Refills Velcro Tape 
 Sanding Belts Wire Brushes Trash Bags 
 Extension Cords Simple Green Concentrate Funnels 
  Empty Spray Bottles Student Safety Glasses 
    

Cabinet D Cabinet E Cabinet F 
Belt Sander Fittings Roll Pins #4 - #10 Fasteners 

Spring Clamps Allen Keys Retaining Rings Set Screws 
Paint Supplies Files E-Clips Machine Nuts 

Wood Glue Key Stock Zip Ties  
Jumper Cables Cotter Pins Springs  

DA Sander Dowel Pins   
Router    

    

Cabinet G Cabinet H Cabinet I Cabinet J 
3/8" - 1/4" Hardware 1/2" - 7/16" Hardware Lathe Chucks Lathe Drills 

 Metric Hardware  Lathe Centers 
   Lathe Drill Chucks 
   Morse Taper Adapters 
    

Cabinet K Cabinet L Cabinet M Cabinet N 
Reamers Taps Endmills Drill Bits 

Gauge Pins Dies Annular Cutters Facing Mills 
 Thread Repair Kits  Slotting Tools 
   Countersinking Tools 
   Counterboring Tools 
   Arbors 
    

Cabinet O Cabinet P Cabinet Q 
Hole Saws Center Drills Calipers Mill Vise Jaws 

5c Collet Hardware Tap Guides Dial Indicators  
Boring Bars Spot Drills Micrometers  

Turning Inserts Edge Finders Radius Gauges  
HSS Turning Tools Unibits Angle Gauges  

Lathe Shaping Tools  Small Spring Scales  



 

Item Cabinet Item Cabinet 
#4-#10 Fasteners F Lathe Drills J 
1/2"-7/16" Hardware H Lathe Shaping Tools O 
3/8"-1/4" Hardware G Lightbulbs B 
5C Collet Hardware O Machine Nuts F 
Allen Keys E Metric Hardware H 
Aluminum Polish B Micrometers P 
Angle Gauges P Morse Taper Adapters J 
Annular Cutters M New Hand Brooms C 
Arbors N Red/White Shop Rags C 
Belt Sander D Orbital Sander A 
Blue Shop Towels C Paint Supplies D 
Boring Bars O Polyurethane D 
Calipers P Radius Gauges P 
Center Drills O Reamers K 
Cotter Pins E Respirator C 
Counterboring Tools N Retaining Rings E 
Countersinking Tools N Rivets/Rivet Tools A 
DA Sander D Roll Pins E 
Dial Indicators P Router D 
Dies L Sanding Belts B 
Dowel Pins E Sandpaper B 
Drill Bits N Scotch-Brite B 
E-Clips E Set Screws F 
Edge Finders O Simple Green Concentrate C 
Empty Oil Bottles C Slotting Tools N 
Empty Spray Bottles C Small Spring Scales P 
Endmills M Spill Tray C 
Extension Cords B Spot Drills O 
Facing Mills N Spring Clamps D 
Files E Springs E 
First Aid Refills C Steel Wool C 
Fittings E Student Safety Glasses C 
Funnels C Tap Guides O 
Gauge Pins K Taps L 
Gloves C Thread Repair Kits L 
Hole Saws O Trash Bags C 
HSS Turning Tools O Turning Inserts O 
Jeweler's Files B Unibits O 
Jumper Cables D Velcro Tape C 
Key Stock E Wire Brushes C 
Lathe Centers J Wood Glue D 
Lathe Chucks I Zip Ties E 
Lathe Drill Chucks J Vise Jaws Q 

 


